DO_to_Kpi
DOB_to_Kpi
DO_to_KpipiO
DOB_to_KpipiO
DO_to_Kpipipi
DOB_to_Kpipipi
Dp_to_Kpipi
Dm_to_Kpipi
Dp_to_KpipipiO
Dm_to_KpipipiO
Dp_to_Kspi
Dm_to_Kspi
Dp_to_KspipiO
Dm_to_KspipiO
Dp_to_Kspipipi
Dm_to_Kspipipi
Dp_to_KKpi
Dm_to_KKpi

N(281)
25761
26259
50276
50537
39711
39608
40249
40734
12844
12756

5789
5868
13275
13125
8274
8284
3519
3501

sigma(281)
164
166
258
259
216
216
207
209
153
152
82
82
158
157
134
134
73
73

N(537)
49675
49604

103199

104209
75356
76017
76751
77581
26280
26584
11723
11845
29051
29639
16506
16449

6692
6652

sigma(537)

Average

227
227
374
377
297
299
286
288
224
227
120
121
262
265
214
215
101
101

R

1.928
1.889
2.053
2.062
1.898
1.919
1.907
1.905
2.046
2.084
2.025
2.019
2.188
2.258
1.995
1.986
1.902
1.900

<R>
1.962

sigma(R)
0.015
0.015
0.013
0.013
0.013
0.013
0.012
0.012
0.030
0.031
0.035
0.035
0.033
0.034
0.041
0.041
0.049
0.049

sigma(<R>)
0.004

(R-<R>)"2
0.0011
0.0054
0.0082
0.0100
0.0042
0.0018
0.0031
0.0033
0.0070
0.0148
0.0039
0.0032
0.0512
0.0876
0.0011
0.0005
0.0037
0.0039

rms(R-<R>)
0.112
5.7%

chisq
5.04
24.64
49.18
59.55
25.69
11.09
20.86
22.83
7.83
15.90
3.15
2.60
47.91
77.03
0.62
0.32
1.54
1.61

chisq
377.4



